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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS : 0
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS: 0 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS : 0

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

Pump start threshold (ML.day−1)

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9121161

12
.5

25
37

.5
50

62
.5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

 0.75 

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9121033 7.
5

15
22

.5
30

37
.5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

 0.75 

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

Pump start threshold (ML.day−1)

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9121052 30
60

90
12

0
15

0
R

ea
ch

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

 0.75 

Annual reliability colour scale

0 0.39 0.5 0.58 0.65 0.7 0.75 0.8 0.84 0.87 0.91 0.94 0.97 1



Pump rate : 20 days, EOS: 0 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS : 0
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS: 0 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS : 0
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS: 0 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS : 0
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS: 0 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS : 50
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS: 50 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS : 50
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS: 50 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS : 50
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS: 50 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS : 50
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS: 50 − Page 2 of 2

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

Pump start threshold (ML.day−1)

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9139000 25
50

75
10

0
12

5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

 0
.0

1 

 0
.0

5 

 0.1 

 0
.2

 

 0
.0

1 
 0

.0
5 

 0
.2

 

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9130070 25
50

75
10

0
12

5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

Annual reliability colour scale

0 0.39 0.5 0.58 0.65 0.7 0.75 0.8 0.84 0.87 0.91 0.94 0.97 1



Pump rate : 50 days, EOS : 50
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS: 50 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS : 100
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS: 100 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS : 100
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS: 100 − Page 2 of 2

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

Pump start threshold (ML.day−1)

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9139000 25
50

75
10

0
12

5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

 0.75 

 0
.0

1 

 0
.0

5 

 0.1 

 0
.2

 

 0
.0

1 
 0

.0
5 

 0
.1

 

 0
.2

 

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9130070 25
50

75
10

0
12

5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

 0.75 

Annual reliability colour scale

0 0.39 0.5 0.58 0.65 0.7 0.75 0.8 0.84 0.87 0.91 0.94 0.97 1



Pump rate : 30 days, EOS : 100
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS: 100 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS : 100
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS: 100 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS : 100
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS: 100 − Page 2 of 2

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

Pump start threshold (ML.day−1)

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9139000 25
50

75
10

0
12

5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

 0
.0

1 

 0.05 

 0.1  0
.0

1 
 0

.0
5 

 0
.2

 

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9130070 25
50

75
10

0
12

5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

Annual reliability colour scale

0 0.39 0.5 0.58 0.65 0.7 0.75 0.8 0.84 0.87 0.91 0.94 0.97 1



Pump rate : 10 days, EOS : 150
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS: 150 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS : 150
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS: 150 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS : 150
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS: 150 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS : 150
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS: 150 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS : 150
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS: 150 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS : 200
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS: 200 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS : 200
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS: 200 − Page 2 of 2

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

Pump start threshold (ML.day−1)

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9139000 25
50

75
10

0
12

5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

 0
.0

1 

 0.05 

 0
.1

 

 0.01 

 0
.0

5 
 0

.1
 

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9130070 25
50

75
10

0
12

5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

 0.75 

Annual reliability colour scale

0 0.39 0.5 0.58 0.65 0.7 0.75 0.8 0.84 0.87 0.91 0.94 0.97 1



Pump rate : 30 days, EOS : 200
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS: 200 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS : 200
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS: 200 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS : 200
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS: 200 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS : 250
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Pump rate : 10 days, EOS: 250 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS : 250
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Pump rate : 20 days, EOS: 250 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS : 250
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Pump rate : 30 days, EOS: 250 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS : 250
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Pump rate : 40 days, EOS: 250 − Page 2 of 2
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Pump rate : 50 days, EOS : 250

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

Pump start threshold (ML.day−1)

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9121161

12
.5

25
37

.5
50

62
.5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9121033 7.
5

15
22

.5
30

37
.5

R
ea

ch
 ta

rg
et

 (G
L.

ye
ar

−1
)

200 400 600 800 1000

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

Pump start threshold (ML.day−1)

S
ys

te
m

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

9121052 30
60

90
12

0
15

0
R

ea
ch

 ta
rg

et
 (G

L.
ye

ar
−1

)

Annual reliability colour scale

0 0.39 0.5 0.58 0.65 0.7 0.75 0.8 0.84 0.87 0.91 0.94 0.97 1



Pump rate : 50 days, EOS: 250 − Page 2 of 2
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Supplementary material: Existing user annual 
reliability of supply plots for hypothetical water 
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68  |   River model scenario analysis for the Southern Gulf catchments 

As Australia’s national science 
agency and innovation catalyst, 
CSIRO is solving the greatest 
challenges through innovative 
science and technology. 

CSIRO. Unlocking a better future 
for everyone. 

Contact us 
1300 363 400 
+61 3 9545 2176
csiroenquiries@csiro.au
csiro.au 

For further information 
Environment 
Dr Chris Chilcott 
+61 8 8944 8422
chris.chilcott@csiro.au

Environment 
Dr Cuan Petheram 
+61 467 816 558
cuan.petheram@csiro.au

Agriculture and Food 
Dr Ian Watson 
+61 7 4753 8606
Ian.watson@csiro.au 


	Cover page
	Supplementary material: Water harvest annual reliability of supply plots, Southern Gulf catchments
	EOS_0
	SG_v1_pumpRate_10_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_20_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_30_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_40_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_50_days

	EOS_50
	SG_v1_pumpRate_10_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_20_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_30_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_40_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_50_days

	EOS_100
	SG_v1_pumpRate_10_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_20_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_30_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_40_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_50_days

	EOS_150
	SG_v1_pumpRate_10_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_20_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_30_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_40_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_50_days

	EOS_200
	SG_v1_pumpRate_10_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_20_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_30_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_40_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_50_days

	EOS_250
	SG_v1_pumpRate_10_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_20_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_30_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_40_days
	SG_v1_pumpRate_50_days


	Supplementary material: Existing user annualreliability of supply plots for hypothetical waterstorages, Southern Gulf catchments



